
OLD STATION, MALBEC
Argentina
A well balanced, rich Wine with lush fruit �avours of Boysenberry & 
Blackberry, along with vibrant acidity.

DOPPIO PASSO, PRIMITIVO
Italy
Juicy red plums & red cherries. Warm & silky with soft tannins.

VILLA DOLUCA, OKUZGOZU 
Turkey
Fruity, smooth & complex characteristics invokes the aromas of red 
fruits & spices.

PASQUA, MERLOT  
Italy
Moorish on the palate the fruit is particularly rounded & underpinned by 
velvety tannins.

TEMPUS TWO, SHIRAZ
Australia
Violet & purple in colour with crimson red hues. Sweet plum & jammy fruits 
with lingering vanila & cedar spice 

RED 250 ml Bottle175 ml

250 ml Bottle175 ml

250 ml Bottle

125 ml Bottle

175 ml

£5.75

£6.15

£5.45

£5.75

£5.95

£6.1 5

£7.45

£5.45

£5.75

£5.75

£7.85

£8.95

£6.75

£7.15

£7.25

£21.95

£24.25

£18.15

£19.95

£20.55

£7.15

£7.65

£6.75

£7.15

£7.25

£20.95

£21.25

£18.95

£19.95

£20 .75

WHITE 

NEPTUNE POINT, SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Marlborough New Zealand
Perfumed with nettle, ripe tropical fruits which are also evident on the 
palate along with lime �avours & a rich minerality.

LOUIS ROBIN, CHABLIS
France
A lovely, clean & classic Chablis with good balance & a natural appeal. 

CANKAYA, NARINCE
Turkey
Bright yellow in colour with pronounced citrus white fruit on the nose. 
Lively crisp with intense fruit �avours on the plate.

MOUNTBRIDGE, CHARDONNAY
Australia
This fresh style of Chardonnay displays intense fruit �avour & stone fruit
aromas with an underlying hint of vanilla. The creamy peaches & butterscotch
�avours develop into a long crisp �nish.

SAN GIORGIO, PINOT GRIGIO
Italy
Gold Award Winning Pinot Grigio which actually delivers & is crafted by 
the famous Pasqua family.

SAN GIORGIO, PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
Italy
Wonderfully light & delicate with crisp �avours of ripe summer berry 
fruit and well balanced acidity.

ROSÉ

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE
LA FORNARINA, PROSECCO
Vento, Italy
Wonderfully bright with lively aromas of intense vine fruits. Naturally 
balanced & graceful with a fresh e�ervescence.

BRILLA, PROSECCO ROSÉ
Vento, Italy
Italian born with delicious aromas of bright citrus, white fowers, perfumes of
strawberries & cherries, its delicate �avours are lifted by joyful bubbles &
carried to a delightfully fruity & lingering �nish.

TAITTINGER, BRUT RÉSERVE
France
Taitinger’s hallmark is the dominance of chardonnoy in its wines & this brut
reserve is a real star & the ideal aperitif.

EFES
BIRRA MORETTI
INCH’S CIDER

£6.35
£6.25
£6.15

£3.45
£3.35
£3.25

BOTTLED
SOFT DRINKS

BEERS & CIDERSWINE, PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNES

GUINNESS(500ml)

PERONI 0.0% (330ml)

LONDON PRIDE (330ml)

KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT (500ml)

TURKISH LEMONADE
TURKISH FIZZY ORANGE
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER
APPLETISER
ELDERFLOWER PRESSE
J2O
Orange & Passion or Apple & Raspberry

FEVER-TREE TONIC
FEVER-TREE SLIMLINE 
FEVER-TREE GINGER ALE
STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER

£3.95
£3.95
£4.05
£4.10
£4.10
£3.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

(S) £3.15  (L) £4.45
(S) £3.15  (L) £4.45

GIN VAULT

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

WHISKEYS & 
COGNACS

TURKISH YENI RAKI
STOLI  VODKA
GREY GOOSE VODKA
JOSE CUERVO
DISARONNO
ARCHERS
TEQUILA ROSE

BAILEYS
TIA MARIA
MALIBU

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM

JACK DANIELS WHISKEY
MARKER’S MARK WHISKY
JAMESON WHISKEY
GLENMORANGIE WHISKY
TALISKER WHISKY
RÉMY MARTIN COGNAC
COURVOISIER

£5.50
£5.90
£5.20
£5.90
£5.90
£5.75
£5.50

£5.25
£5.75
£5.75
£5.15
£4.95
£4.95
£4.75

£4.75
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

COCKTAILS
ON THE ROCKS

ON THE BEACH
Grey Goose Vodka, Archers Peach Schnapps, 
orange juice  & grenadine.

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
Grey Goose Vodka, Passoa Passion Fruit liqueur, 
passion  fruit juice & vanilla syrup. 

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Grey Goose Vodka, espresso co�ee, 
Tia Maria Co�ee liqueur & vanilla syrup.

COCONUT COLADA  
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Malibu, 
pineapple juice, cream  & Pina Colada mix.

BLUE LAGOON
Grey Goose Vodka, Blue Curacao, lime juice 
& lemonade.

RASPBERRY MARTINI   
Grey Goose Vodka, Black raspberry liqueuer
& pineapple juice

SPICED RUM PUNCH 
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Malibu, 
cherry juice & orange juice.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Captain Morgan White Rum, strawberry juice, 
lime juice & sugar syrup.

MANGO MARGHERITA
Jose Cuervo Tequila,Triple Sec, 
Mango juice & lime juice

COSMOPOLITAN 
Grey Goose Vodka, Triple sec, lime juice
& cranberry juice

£7.35

£7.95

£6.95

£7.25

£7.75

£7.55

£7.75

£6.95

£7.55

£7.35

£5.75

£5.55

£5.75

£5.25

£5.55

£5.25

REFRESHER
MOCKTAILS

MEDITERRANEAN BREEZE
Passion fruit juice, cherry juice & lemonade

CHERRY REFRESHER
Cherry juice, lime syrup  &  lemonade 

STRAWBERRY SPARKLER
Strawberry  juice, blackcurrant juice 
& lemonade  

SOUR APPLE
Apple juice, lime syrup & lemonade

PASSION FRUIT SPARKLER
Passion fruit juice, mango juice
& lemonade

.

PINEAPPLE SPRITZ
Pineapple juice, lime syrup & lemonade,

SOFT DRINKS

COKE
DIET COKE
COKE ZERO
LEMONADE
DIET LEMONADE
JUICES
Apple, Orange, Cherry, Pineapple

£3.95
£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£3.75
£3.95

£4.65
£4.45
£4.45
£4.65
£4.45
£4.65

25ml

25ml

£5.25
£3.55
£3.95
£5.75

Half Pint

£5.95

£4.95 £21.95

£24.95

£59.95

£7.45 £20.95

25ml

Glass Pint

WARNER’S RHUBARB PINK
HENDRICKS GIN
GORDONS PINK
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY
TANQUERAY 10 GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN

£5.50
£6.25
£5.15
£5.95
£6.15
£5.75

Lorem ipsum


