WINE, PROSECCO & CHAN	/PAG	NES		
RED	175 ml	250 ml	Bottle	
OLD STATION, MALBEC Argentina A well balanced, rich Wine with lush fruit flavours of Boysenberry & Blackberry, along with vibrant acidity.	£5.75	£7.15	£20.95	
DOPPIO PASSO, PRIMITIVO Italy Juicy red plums & red cherries. Warm & silky with soft tannins.	£6.15	£7.65	£21.25	
VILLA DOLUCA, OKUZGOZU Turkey Fruity, smooth & complex characteristics invokes the aromas of red fruits & spices.	£5.45	£6.75	£18.95	
PASQUA, MERLOT Italy Moorish on the palate the fruit is particularly rounded & underpinned by velvety tannins. Lorem ipsum	£5.75	£7.15	£19.95	
TEMPUS TWO, SHIRAZ Australia Violet & purple in colour with crimson red hues. Sweet plum & jammy fruit with lingering vanila & cedar spice		£7.25	£20.75	
NEPTUNE POINT, SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough New Zealand Perfumed with nettle, ripe tropical fruits which are also evident on the		250 ml £7.85	Bottle £21.95	
palate along with lime flavours & a rich minerality. LOUIS ROBIN, CHABLIS France Alough place Schooling with good belongs Schooling with good with	£7.45	£8.95	£24.25	
A lovely, clean & classic Chablis with good balance & a natural appeal. CANKAYA, NARINCE Turkey Bright yellow in colour with pronounced citrus white fruit on the nose. Lively crisp with intense fruit flavours on the plate.	£5.45	£6.75	£18.15	
MOUNTBRIDGE, CHARDONNAY Australia This fresh style of Chardonnay displays intense fruit flavour & stone fruit aromas with an underlying hint of vanilla. The creamy peaches & butterson flavours develop into a long crisp finish.		£7.15	£19.95	
SAN GIORGIO, PINOT GRIGIO Italy Gold Award Winning Pinot Grigio which actually delivers & is crafted by the famous Pasqua family.	£5.75	£7.25	£20.55	

COCKTAILS ON THE ROCKS

ON THE BEACH	£7.3
Grey Goose Vodka, Archers Peach Schnorange juice & grenadine.	apps,
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI	£7.9
Grey Goose Vodka Passoa Passion Fruit	liguatur

$passion\ fruit juice\ \&\ vanilla\ syrup.$

ESPRESSO MARTINI	£6.9
Grey Goose Vodka, espresso coffee,	
Tia Maria Coffee liqueur & vanilla syrun	

COCONUTCOLADA	£7.25
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Malibu,	
pineapple juice, cream & Pina Colada mix.	

BLUE LAGOON	£7.75
Grey Goose Vodka, Blue Curacao, lime	juice
Clausanada	

RASPBERRY MARTINI	£7.5
Grey Goose Vodka, Black raspberry lique	euer
& pineapple juice	

SPICED RUM PUNCH	£7.7
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Malibu,	
cherry juice & orange juice.	

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £6.95 Captain Morgan White Rum, strawberry juice, lime juice & sugar syrup.

MANGO MARGHERITA	£7.5
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Triple Sec,	
Mangojuice & lime juice	

COSMOPOLITAN	£7.35
Grey Goose Vodka, Triple sec, lime juice	
&cranberryjuice	

BEERS & CIDERS

	Half	Pint
EFES	£3.45	£6.35
BIRRA MORETTI	£3.35	£6.25
INCH'S CIDER	£3.25	£6.15
GUINNESS (500ml)		£5.25
PERONI 0.0% (330ml)		£3.55
LONDON PRIDE (330ml)		£3.95
KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT	(500ml)	£5.75

GIN VAULT	
GH (WIE EA	25ml
WARNER'S RHUBARB PINK	£5.50
HENDRICKS GIN	£6.25
GORDONS PINK	£5.15
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY	£5.95
TANQUERAY 10 GIN	£6.15
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN	£5.75

WHISKEYS & **COGNACS**

JACK DANIELS WHISKEY	25ml £5.50
MARKER'S MARK WHISKY	£5.90
JAMESON WHISKEY	£5.20
GLENMORANGIE WHISKY	£5.90
TALISKER WHISKY	£5.90
RÉMY MARTIN COGNAC	£5.75
COURVOISIER	£5.50

REFRESHER MOCKTAILS

MEDITERRANEAN BREEZE Passion fruit juice, cherry juice & lemonade	£5.75
CHERRY REFRESHER Cherry juice, lime syrup & lemonade	£5.55
STRAWBERRY SPARKLER Strawberry juice, blackcurrant juice & lemonade	£5.25
SOUR APPLE Apple juice, lime syrup & lemonade	£5.55
PASSION FRUIT SPARKLER Passion fruit juice, mango juice & lemonade	£5.75

PINEAPPLE SPRITZ

Pineapple juice, lime syrup & lemonade,

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

TURKISH YENI RAKI	25ml £5.25
STOLI VODKA	£5.75
GREY GOOSE VODKA	£5.75
JOSE CUERVO	£5.15
DISARONNO	£4.95
ARCHERS	£4.95
TEQUILA ROSE	£4.75
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE RUM	£4.95
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM	£4.95
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM	£4.95
BAILEYS	£4.75
TIAMARIA	£4.95
MALIBU	£4.95

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

Wonderfully light & delicate with crisp flavours of ripe summer berry

SAN GIORGIO, PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH

ROSÉ

fruit and well balanced acidity.

Italy

	125 ml	Bottle
LA FORNARINA, PROSECCO	£4.95	£21.95
Vento, Italy		
Wonderfully bright with lively aromas of intense vine fruits. Naturally		

175 ml 250 ml Bottle

£5.95 £7.45 £20.95

balanced & graceful with a fresh effervescence.	
BRILLA PROSECCOROSÉ	£24.95

Vento, Italy	
Italian born with delicious aromas of bright citrus, white fowers, perfumes of	
strawberries & cherries, its delicate flavours are lifted by joyful bubbles &	
and the state of the Color Character Color	

Taitinger's hallmark is the dominance of chardonnoy in its wines & this brut

reserve is a real star & the ideal aperitif.

carried to a delight diffy marcy will igen ing milion.	
TAITTINGER, BRUT RÉSERVE	£59.95
France	

Glass Pint £3.95 £4.65 COKE £3.75 £4.45 £3.75 £4.45 £3.95 £4.65

SOFT DRINKS

£5.25

DIET COKE COKE ZERO LEMONADE £3.75 £4.45 DIET LEMONADE £3.95 £4.65 **JUICES** Apple, Orange, Cherry, Pineapple

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

1		
TURKISH LEMONADE	1	£3.95
TURKISH FIZZY ORANGE	9.0	£3.95
FENTIMANS GINGER BEE	R /	£4.05
APPLETISER		£4.10
ELDERFLOWER PRESSE		£4.10
J2O Orange & Passion or Apple & Raspber	rry	£3.95
FEVER-TREE TONIC		£2.95
FEVER-TREE SLIMLINE		£2.95
FEVER-TREE GINGER A	LE	£2.95
STILL WATER	(S) £3.15 (L)	£4.45
SPARKLING WATER	(S) £3.15 (L)	£4.45